Technical Data
CANOPY™ Series
Hazardous Location Canopy
Lighting
Canopy series canopy lights feature a
square design, specifically crafted for petrol
pumps and gas stations. They are certified
for hazardous locations, meeting Class I,

1-(844)-255-6258
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
CANOPY™ Series Hazardous Location Canopy  Lighting
HM
Hanging mount kit
4 pcs
Mounting Options
Thread
Power
60– 9,000 lm
         (60W)
75 – 11,250 lm
         (75W)
120 – 18,000 lm
         (120W)
150– 22,500 lm
         (150W)
CAN 60 L 2 110 NW TG PD WR XXTHT
Model
CAN
Accessories
CRD - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CG - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
Lens
CG - Clear glass
DG - Diffuse glass
Color Temp
3K- 3000K
           (Soft white)
4K - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
5K-  5000K
          (Cool white)
Optics
60   - 60°
90   - 90°
110   - 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2
Voltage
L -100-277V/AC
H -347-480V/AC
Mount Style
PD   – Pendant mount
            (3/4“ NPT)
HM  – Hanging mount
RM   – Recessed mount
CM  – Ceiling mount
SM   – Surface mount
Thread
(Blank)  - Pendant mount only
THT  - Threaded hole top THS  -
Threaded hole side
CGT  - Cable gland top
CGS  - Cable gland side
      Color
        WHT - White